
concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

1A
BUREAU MATHILDE
951810B
THONON LES BAINS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 6 5 3 14 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 9 8 8 25 107
6 10 7 7 24 131
7 8 7 7 22 153
8 10 9 8 27 180
9 10 9 8 27 207
10 8 7 4 19 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 9 9 5 23 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 10 7 7 24 145
7 10 10 6 26 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 10 10 6 26 220
10 10 9 9 28 248

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 248
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

1B
SORDE DAMIEN
001526J
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 9 5 23 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 8 8 6 22 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 9 6 25 181
8 8 7 6 21 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 9 9 9 27 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 255
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

2A
GRUEL FASQUELLE NATHAN
981885S
ANNEMASSE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 1 18 38
3 9 7 6 22 60
4 8 4 4 16 76
5 9 5 4 18 94
6 8 7 7 22 116
7 8 6 5 19 135
8 9 7 7 23 158
9 8 6 3 17 175
10 8 8 6 22 197

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 7 7 6 20 214
10 8 7 6 21 235

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

2B
GASSER AODRENN
967389K
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 9 7 6 22 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 9 8 5 22 144
7 8 5 5 18 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 8 8 5 21 209
10 9 9 9 27 236

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 8 8 5 21 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 9 5 23 144
7 9 9 6 24 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 10 9 8 27 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245
Total 10 3 Total 9 26 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

5A
COUDURIER THEO
967371R
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 8 4 21 38
3 9 9 9 27 65
4 7 7 5 19 84
5 6 6 4 16 100
6 8 5 5 18 118
7 9 8 4 21 139
8 7 6 5 18 157
9 9 9 6 24 181
10 7 7 5 19 200

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 5 2 15 67
4 8 8 3 19 86
5 9 7 6 22 108
6 8 7 6 21 129
7 9 9 6 24 153
8 10 9 4 23 176
9 9 8 6 23 199
10 9 7 6 22 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

5B
HUGUENIN-ELIE R MAEVA
942637F
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 6 6 4 16 33
3 8 5 5 18 51
4 10 7 5 22 73
5 8 7 7 22 95
6 8 2 2 12 107
7 9 5 3 17 124
8 9 7 2 18 142
9 8 3 M 11 153
10 7 5 5 17 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 2 14 14
2 7 6 5 18 32
3 7 4 M 11 43
4 8 6 3 17 60
5 4 4 M 8 68
6 8 6 3 17 85
7 8 5 4 17 102
8 9 8 M 17 119
9 10 7 3 20 139
10 8 7 4 19 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 158
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 328

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

6A
LOUREIRO ZELLER AURELIA
980761V
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 M 11 11
2 6 6 2 14 25
3 6 4 2 12 37
4 6 6 2 14 51
5 7 3 M 10 61
6 6 3 2 11 72
7 10 8 7 25 97
8 9 8 8 25 122
9 8 7 6 21 143
10 9 8 6 23 166

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 M 7 7
2 9 7 5 21 28
3 9 9 5 23 51
4 9 7 6 22 73
5 8 4 3 15 88
6 8 3 M 11 99
7 10 7 M 17 116
8 9 2 2 13 129
9 7 4 1 12 141
10 9 8 6 23 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 164
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 330

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

6B
BORDET THEO
981269X
THONON LES BAINS
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 4 3 15 37
3 8 6 2 16 53
4 4 3 M 7 60
5 7 4 1 12 72
6 8 1 M 9 81
7 9 7 4 20 101
8 7 4 M 11 112
9 9 1 M 10 122
10 7 5 4 16 138

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 138

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 3 M 13 13
2 9 8 8 25 38
3 8 7 5 20 58
4 8 6 2 16 74
5 7 6 6 19 93
6 6 5 1 12 105
7 8 6 1 15 120
8 6 5 2 13 133
9 5 4 3 12 145
10 8 7 4 19 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 164
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 302

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

7A
KUNTZ AXEL
959822K
ANNEMASSE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 4 3 14 34
3 9 9 3 21 55
4 10 7 4 21 76
5 8 8 4 20 96
6 8 8 7 23 119
7 8 6 4 18 137
8 8 6 5 19 156
9 8 8 6 22 178
10 8 7 6 21 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 6 5 19 37
3 6 6 3 15 52
4 9 4 1 14 66
5 6 6 3 15 81
6 8 2 1 11 92
7 8 6 2 16 108
8 8 8 6 22 130
9 9 8 7 24 154
10 8 6 6 20 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 174
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

7B
YALCIN EMINE
981916A
ANNEMASSE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 8 7 4 19 82
5 7 3 M 10 92
6 9 7 6 22 114
7 9 8 7 24 138
8 9 7 7 23 161
9 8 7 6 21 182
10 8 8 1 17 199

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 8 2 19 36
3 9 6 2 17 53
4 9 8 2 19 72
5 8 4 3 15 87
6 10 7 4 21 108
7 8 4 2 14 122
8 9 7 4 20 142
9 6 6 4 16 158
10 8 6 4 18 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 176
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

9A
TORNIER ANAELLE
959869L
THONON LES BAINS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 6 3 18 41
3 8 7 7 22 63
4 8 6 3 17 80
5 7 5 5 17 97
6 8 7 4 19 116
7 8 7 M 15 131
8 7 6 3 16 147
9 10 8 4 22 169
10 9 9 8 26 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 10 8 4 22 40
3 8 5 3 16 56
4 7 6 5 18 74
5 7 7 6 20 94
6 10 9 5 24 118
7 9 7 3 19 137
8 7 7 5 19 156
9 7 5 4 16 172
10 7 5 1 13 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 185
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

9B
NAUDET TITOUAN
968719F
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 7 6 23 102
5 8 8 7 23 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 7 M 16 187
9 10 6 1 17 204
10 8 6 6 20 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 6 6 5 17 115
6 8 7 7 22 137
7 10 6 M 16 153
8 10 8 7 25 178
9 7 7 7 21 199
10 10 8 7 25 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 224
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

10A
MARCHAND BALTHAZAR
995086R
THONON LES BAINS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 9 8 4 21 64
4 9 9 6 24 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 8 8 6 22 135
7 6 4 4 14 149
8 8 7 5 20 169
9 8 6 3 17 186
10 9 8 7 24 210

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 5 5 20 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 6 6 6 18 159
8 7 6 3 16 175
9 9 8 4 21 196
10 9 6 6 21 217

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 217
Total 10 1 Total 9 15 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

10B
BOCQUET-SCHENKE Maxime
9900004
Suisse
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 8 7 25 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 9 9 7 25 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 9 8 8 25 182
9 10 9 6 25 207
10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 4 2 16 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
7 9 9 5 23 155
8 9 9 8 26 181
9 8 7 6 21 202
10 8 8 8 24 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 226
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

11A
TORNIER ELISE
938331A
THONON LES BAINS
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 6 3 18 68
4 10 7 7 24 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 10 8 5 23 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 9 7 6 22 211
10 10 7 3 20 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 9 4 M 13 52
4 9 7 1 17 69
5 7 6 5 18 87
6 9 2 1 12 99
7 9 9 5 23 122
8 9 8 7 24 146
9 10 7 5 22 168
10 8 5 5 18 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

11B
FERRY THEO
936755M
ANNEMASSE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 9 7 4 20 33
3 8 5 4 17 50
4 10 9 6 25 75
5 8 8 4 20 95
6 6 2 2 10 105
7 8 8 2 18 123
8 9 2 2 13 136
9 8 7 M 15 151
10 8 7 4 19 170

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 7 4 21 35
3 7 7 2 16 51
4 6 3 M 9 60
5 8 7 M 15 75
6 4 M M 4 79
7 7 5 M 12 91
8 2 M M 2 93
9 7 5 3 15 108
10 7 5 3 15 123

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 123
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 293

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

12A
TURION PAULINE
969655Y
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 8 7 23 120
6 8 7 6 21 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 9 8 3 20 184
9 7 7 6 20 204
10 8 7 6 21 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 9 8 8 25 39
3 9 6 5 20 59
4 9 9 2 20 79
5 8 7 4 19 98
6 10 8 8 26 124
7 9 6 5 20 144
8 5 3 M 8 152
9 3 3 M 6 158
10 8 6 3 17 175

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 175
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

12B
BONNET VICTOR
893089Z
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 7 6 22 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 7 7 7 21 223
10 8 8 7 23 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 7 7 23 124
6 7 6 6 19 143
7 10 9 7 26 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 10 8 7 25 221
10 10 9 7 26 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

14A
GOELLNER OPHELIE
942604V
ANNEMASSE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 10 8 8 26 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 7 7 24 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 8 7 6 21 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 8 6 5 19 69
4 10 7 5 22 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 9 7 7 23 140
7 10 10 7 27 167
8 8 7 5 20 187
9 10 9 5 24 211
10 8 8 7 23 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

14B
SORDE CEDRIC
001524G
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 5 22 173
8 10 8 5 23 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 8 7 7 22 124
6 8 6 6 20 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 9 9 9 27 195
9 8 8 6 22 217
10 9 9 8 26 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

15A
LEROUX MELANIE
869995X
BERNEX
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 6 24 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 9 7 7 23 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 9 7 7 23 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 9 8 8 25 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 26 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 1

15B
MAZOYER AMAURY
894596M
THONON LES BAINS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 10 8 8 26 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 9 9 7 25 250

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 6 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 10 9 6 25 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 10 10 9 29 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

1A
CROSSIN JIMMY
650072A
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 36 Total 9 24 Total points 576

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

1B
GESNIK MICHEL
422707P
THONES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 271
Total 10 12 Total 9 40 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

2A
HUREL DANIEL
776190K
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 M 20 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 M 18 176
8 10 10 9 29 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 10 9 29 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 8 7 25 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 274
Total 10 18 Total 9 35 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

2B
CALLY REGIS
841785J
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 10 6 26 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 10 9 6 25 177
8 8 8 8 24 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 M 20 44
3 7 6 6 19 63
4 9 7 M 16 79
5 10 7 M 17 96
6 10 10 6 26 122
7 10 9 8 27 149
8 10 8 7 25 174
9 10 10 8 28 202
10 9 9 7 25 227

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 15 Total 9 15 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

3A
BUKOWIEC SEBASTIAN
015005K
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 8 7 6 21 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 9 7 7 23 177
8 9 6 M 15 192
9 8 7 M 15 207
10 9 8 7 24 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 9 8 M 17 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 10 M M 10 122
7 9 9 8 26 148
8 8 8 8 24 172
9 10 9 9 28 200
10 10 9 8 27 227

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 227
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

3B
BETTAZZA Adriano
9900002
Suisse
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 7 27 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 10 10 30 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 10 10 30 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 28 Total 9 23 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

4A
PETIT WILLIAM
603960D
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 8 M 17 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 10 8 M 18 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 269
Total 10 27 Total 9 20 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

4B
GARCIA ADRIEN
447437V
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 9 7 26 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 8 8 26 154
7 10 10 9 29 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 10 9 6 25 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 258
Total 10 11 Total 9 28 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

5A
HUAN JONATHAN
591387M
SALLANCHES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 9 8 27 200
8 10 9 7 26 226
9 10 9 8 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 8 8 8 24 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 268
Total 10 23 Total 9 24 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

5B
DECREUSE GILLES
722285T
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 10 30 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 7 27 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 6 25 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 275
Total 10 22 Total 9 28 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

6A
GOELLNER OPHELIE
942604V
ANNEMASSE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 8 6 23 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 9 7 26 237
10 9 7 M 16 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 8 8 7 23 147
7 9 7 M 16 163
8 10 9 8 27 190
9 7 7 6 20 210
10 10 9 M 19 229

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 9 Total 9 25 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

6B
GOELLNER ARTHUR
942603U
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 10 10 M 20 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 9 9 6 24 189
9 9 8 M 17 206
10 10 9 8 27 233

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 6 M M 6 50
4 10 10 9 29 79
5 10 8 7 25 104
6 10 9 8 27 131
7 8 7 M 15 146
8 10 10 9 29 175
9 10 9 9 28 203
10 8 8 6 22 225

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

7A
HARTONO THEO
831283U
ANNEMASSE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 9 8 8 25 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 8 7 24 238
10 9 9 8 26 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 264
Total 10 19 Total 9 22 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

7B
CATIN DANIEL
234753S
SEYNOD
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 8 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 8 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 25 Total 9 33 Total points 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

9A
LAPORTE VINCENT
314386Z
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 10 10 10 30 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 10 8 28 274

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 7 7 23 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 M 19 269

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 28 Total 9 19 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

9B
VENANCIO DAVID
001862Z
THONES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 5 4 17 60
4 9 7 7 23 83
5 9 8 3 20 103
6 8 4 3 15 118
7 9 8 7 24 142
8 10 9 7 26 168
9 9 8 8 25 193
10 9 9 8 26 219

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 8 4 22 71
4 7 7 7 21 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 10 8 5 23 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 9 8 8 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 243
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

10A
PETIT CECILE
947272U
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 8 6 24 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 7 7 24 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 10 10 30 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 22 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

10B
CLOT AGNES
977441L
ANNEMASSE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 8 6 24 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 8 5 M 13 181
9 7 7 5 19 200
10 8 7 7 22 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 6 6 22 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 8 7 6 21 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 7 6 6 19 184
9 9 8 8 25 209
10 8 8 6 22 231

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

11A
TRUELOVE CLAIRE
895029H
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 M 18 44
3 10 10 6 26 70
4 10 7 7 24 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 8 8 8 24 172
8 10 9 7 26 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 7 7 6 20 244

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 10 7 4 21 144
7 8 7 6 21 165
8 9 8 7 24 189
9 10 8 6 24 213
10 10 9 9 28 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 241
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

11B
FERNANDES DE SO JOAO
954587V
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 9 7 7 23 110
6 7 6 6 19 129
7 9 7 7 23 152
8 10 9 4 23 175
9 7 5 5 17 192
10 8 7 M 15 207

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 1 17 43
3 7 6 6 19 62
4 9 7 7 23 85
5 9 7 3 19 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
7 8 8 4 20 147
8 8 7 4 19 166
9 8 7 6 21 187
10 9 9 M 18 205

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 205
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

12A
LACUEILLE JEAN-LUC
840874U
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 9 7 26 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 10 8 6 24 174
8 10 7 6 23 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 9 8 2 19 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 8 6 24 122
6 8 8 7 23 145
7 8 8 7 23 168
8 10 7 7 24 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 9 8 1 18 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

12B
TURBELIN GREGORY
645209P
CLUSES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 7 6 22 103
5 9 9 7 25 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 8 8 7 23 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 7 7 24 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 8 8 26 233
10 10 8 7 25 258

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 18 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

13A
KALCIC VICTOR
893402P
ANNEMASSE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 8 6 6 20 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 10 9 4 23 111
6 10 8 8 26 137
7 10 8 8 26 163
8 9 7 5 21 184
9 10 8 7 25 209
10 9 9 7 25 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 7 6 21 94
5 8 7 6 21 115
6 8 8 2 18 133
7 9 4 3 16 149
8 7 7 7 21 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 7 6 4 17 212

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

13B
LEONARDUZZI MARINE
916846X
CLUSES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 7 5 21 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 7 7 7 21 112
6 10 9 5 24 136
7 9 7 6 22 158
8 9 9 6 24 182
9 6 4 4 14 196
10 10 9 9 28 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 6 3 18 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 9 8 5 22 92
5 10 7 4 21 113
6 8 8 5 21 134
7 8 7 7 22 156
8 10 6 5 21 177
9 9 8 6 23 200
10 10 8 7 25 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

14A
DEPOILLY DOMINIQUE
342187T
SALLANCHES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 8 8 6 22 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 10 10 8 28 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 9 7 7 23 237

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 9 9 28 47
3 7 6 6 19 66
4 10 9 5 24 90
5 8 8 5 21 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
7 8 8 6 22 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 10 5 3 18 200
10 10 8 6 24 224

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 224
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

14B
LEDEZ ERIC
945234D
BERNEX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 5 23 49
3 7 4 2 13 62
4 8 6 5 19 81
5 7 6 4 17 98
6 10 10 6 26 124
7 8 8 6 22 146
8 9 8 6 23 169
9 9 6 6 21 190
10 9 6 5 20 210

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 9 2 20 40
3 9 7 5 21 61
4 10 7 6 23 84
5 10 8 8 26 110
6 8 4 3 15 125
7 8 8 M 16 141
8 6 5 4 15 156
9 10 10 8 28 184
10 8 6 5 19 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

15A
DUR FREDERIC
316027H
SEYNOD
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 10 10 10 30 100
5 10 10 6 26 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 9 8 5 22 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 5 23 186
8 10 8 6 24 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 7 6 23 261

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 261
Total 10 21 Total 9 15 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 2

15B
DECHAVANNE ROMAIN
696819M
DIVONNE LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 10 7 7 24 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 9 8 M 17 229
10 10 10 9 29 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 4 17 41
3 9 M M 9 50
4 8 7 6 21 71
5 7 7 7 21 92
6 10 9 8 27 119
7 6 4 2 12 131
8 8 8 7 23 154
9 10 6 M 16 170
10 10 8 8 26 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 196
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

1A
ESTRAN CLEMENT
782381P
BERNEX
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 7 25 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 7 25 261

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 261
Total 10 6 Total 9 42 Total points 530

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

1B
GAUTHIEZ FRANCOIS
852096S
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 M 18 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 9 6 24 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 9 9 7 25 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 260
Total 10 7 Total 9 36 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

1C
DEVULDER DOMINIQUE
969805L
BERNEX
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 9 8 7 24 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 9 9 7 25 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 272
Total 10 9 Total 9 43 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

2A
COLLARD LAURENT
761427N
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 10 10 30 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 8 8 7 23 204
9 10 8 M 18 222
10 10 9 7 26 248

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 8 7 M 15 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 8 7 6 21 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 9 7 26 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 9 8 7 24 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 241
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

2B
DUCROUX FABRICE
783994T
CLUSES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 7 26 196
8 10 9 8 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Total points 557

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

2C
LEVRAY LOUIS
897724M
BERNEX
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 9 9 7 25 260

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 9 6 24 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 251
Total 10 1 Total 9 39 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

3A
TURBELIN GREGORY
645209P
CLUSES
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 7 25 160
7 9 9 6 24 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 9 9 9 27 265

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 8 M 17 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 263
Total 10 10 Total 9 39 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

3B
CORDEAU RICHARD
041822J
ANNEMASSE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 8 8 25 246
10 9 8 8 25 271

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 271
Total 10 15 Total 9 34 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

4A
MOURONVALLE XAVIER
072741S
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 10 9 7 26 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 10 10 9 29 265

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 8 7 25 111
5 9 8 M 17 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 8 8 26 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 10 10 M 20 224
10 8 8 8 24 248

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 17 Total 9 20 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

4B
CLOT AGNES
977441L
ANNEMASSE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 10 10 9 29 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 9 9 6 24 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 10 9 9 28 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 9 9 28 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 10 7 6 23 193
9 8 7 7 22 215
10 10 7 M 17 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 232
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

4C
TURIN GAETAN
840853W
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 8 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 6 M 15 260

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 21 Total 9 25 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

4D
LOPEZ VALERIE
658864G
ANNEMASSE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 7 6 M 13 53
4 10 9 7 26 79
5 9 8 6 23 102
6 9 8 6 23 125
7 10 7 6 23 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 10 7 7 24 196
10 10 9 6 25 221

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 6 24 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 7 M 16 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 10 6 M 16 204
10 10 10 6 26 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 230
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

6A
PETIT CECILE
947272U
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 10 10 10 30 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 10 10 7 27 200
9 9 9 9 27 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 10 8 28 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 9 7 26 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 10 7 6 23 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

6B
PATSNOUGUES ALAIN
873131F
ANNEMASSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 7 M 16 67
4 10 8 M 18 85
5 9 9 8 26 111
6 9 9 7 25 136
7 9 6 M 15 151
8 9 8 8 25 176
9 10 8 7 25 201
10 10 9 M 19 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 8 8 6 22 65
4 10 9 6 25 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 10 9 6 25 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 9 8 7 24 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

6C
CAMESI Romano
9900001
Suisse
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 8 M 18 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 6 6 21 121
6 10 9 9 28 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 9 8 M 17 194
9 9 7 6 22 216
10 10 9 9 28 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 25 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

6D
BERTHELIER ANNIE
821573P
BERNEX
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 8 7 7 22 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 8 6 24 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 7 6 22 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 7 7 24 173
8 9 7 7 23 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

7A
BUFFLIER FRANCOIS
602151M
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 9 9 8 26 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 10 30 224
9 10 10 10 30 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 27 Total 9 31 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

7C
CHARRONDIERE GEOFFREY
998542X
VALLEIRY
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 7 26 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 6 24 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 10 30 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 10 8 28 274

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 274
Total 10 25 Total 9 24 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

7D
PETIT WILLIAM
603960D
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 M 20 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 272
Total 10 26 Total 9 22 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

9A
BOUILLAGUET FABIEN
662945T
THONON LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 8 7 6 21 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 9 7 25 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 10 8 4 22 220
10 10 9 9 28 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

9B
LAMURE ANTHONY
752354B
DIVONNE LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 9 6 3 18 110
6 7 6 3 16 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 8 7 7 22 171
9 8 8 7 23 194
10 8 8 5 21 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 7 6 6 19 69
4 9 9 5 23 92
5 8 7 7 22 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 9 8 6 23 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 8 8 5 21 206
10 9 7 4 20 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

10A
BOUDIN VALERIE
815118Y
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 10 8 8 26 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 10 8 28 144
7 10 7 7 24 168
8 9 9 6 24 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 8 7 5 20 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 7 4 20 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 5 5 20 160
8 9 7 6 22 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 8 7 6 21 229

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

10B
QUEDVILLE YOAN
971805K
BERNEX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 7 5 21 69
4 9 7 5 21 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 10 9 7 26 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 9 8 8 25 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 5 22 49
3 9 8 3 20 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 7 7 6 20 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 10 10 8 28 164
8 10 7 6 23 187
9 9 7 7 23 210
10 8 6 6 20 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

10D
IZQUIERDO GIL SERGIO
000632M
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 6 6 5 17 56
4 7 6 4 17 73
5 8 8 7 23 96
6 10 9 6 25 121
7 8 8 5 21 142
8 9 7 7 23 165
9 9 7 5 21 186
10 8 5 4 17 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 9 8 8 25 41
3 8 8 8 24 65
4 9 6 4 19 84
5 6 5 4 15 99
6 10 7 6 23 122
7 9 7 5 21 143
8 9 7 5 21 164
9 8 8 4 20 184
10 8 7 4 19 203

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

11A
THOMAS DIDIER
819740X
THONON LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 2 16 16
2 10 9 7 26 42
3 10 10 7 27 69
4 10 10 5 25 94
5 7 6 4 17 111
6 8 7 4 19 130
7 8 6 6 20 150
8 7 6 6 19 169
9 9 8 5 22 191
10 10 6 M 16 207

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 6 4 19 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 10 8 3 21 86
5 9 8 1 18 104
6 8 7 6 21 125
7 7 2 1 10 135
8 10 6 M 16 151
9 8 8 7 23 174
10 8 8 3 19 193

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 193
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

11C
ROCHET XAVIER
938320N
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 7 5 5 17 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 8 8 5 21 82
5 10 7 6 23 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 8 7 7 22 149
8 9 5 5 19 168
9 10 8 6 24 192
10 9 8 8 25 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 9 6 5 20 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 6 5 21 214
10 8 6 4 18 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

12A
THOMAS FLORIAN
874495N
THONON LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 7 5 22 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 8 5 5 18 135
7 10 9 4 23 158
8 9 7 1 17 175
9 8 5 4 17 192
10 8 7 6 21 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 10 9 4 23 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 7 6 5 18 156
8 9 7 5 21 177
9 9 7 7 23 200
10 9 8 5 22 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

12B
MEYNET AURORE
933034T
ANNEMASSE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 8 8 8 24 219
10 9 9 8 26 245

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 8 7 25 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 6 25 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 8 8 7 23 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 258
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

12C
BICHET PATRICK
985048E
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 7 6 5 18 67
4 8 6 2 16 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 8 8 7 23 130
7 8 8 4 20 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 10 9 7 26 200
10 9 6 3 18 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 6 6 21 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 9 8 2 19 133
7 10 6 6 22 155
8 10 9 5 24 179
9 9 7 7 23 202
10 9 8 8 25 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 227
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

12D
CHASSAING MURIEL
883942G
DIVONNE LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 7 7 5 19 37
3 9 8 3 20 57
4 8 4 4 16 73
5 8 8 3 19 92
6 9 8 7 24 116
7 10 8 7 25 141
8 8 4 M 12 153
9 10 10 7 27 180
10 9 8 8 25 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 4 20 69
4 8 7 7 22 91
5 10 6 5 21 112
6 9 8 6 23 135
7 7 6 4 17 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 10 10 8 28 207
10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

13A
JALLON THIERRY
029891R
THONON LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 3 1 M 4 20
3 8 3 M 11 31
4 6 4 4 14 45
5 6 4 M 10 55
6 10 5 M 15 70
7 8 7 5 20 90
8 7 5 5 17 107
9 10 8 5 23 130
10 9 8 7 24 154

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 154

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 10 7 7 24 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 8 8 6 22 82
5 7 4 1 12 94
6 6 5 4 15 109
7 6 4 2 12 121
8 7 5 2 14 135
9 10 6 3 19 154
10 8 5 1 14 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 168
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 322

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

13B
STAUB ELISABETH
753702S
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 10 9 9 28 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 7 6 23 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 8 7 6 21 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 9 9 6 24 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 8 6 5 19 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 9 8 7 24 247

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 7 Total 9 22 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

13C
FRANCOZ DOMINIQUE
878390X
CLUSES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 8 7 25 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 8 8 26 227
10 9 9 9 27 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 8 8 8 24 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 10 8 8 26 194
9 10 9 7 26 220
10 8 7 7 22 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 242
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

13D
SOULIER NADINE
234761A
VALLEIRY
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 8 8 7 23 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 7 6 22 156
7 9 9 6 24 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 8 8 6 22 230
10 9 9 6 24 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 6 6 6 18 97
5 8 7 5 20 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 9 9 6 24 165
8 10 8 7 25 190
9 10 8 7 25 215
10 9 7 7 23 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

14B
CADEI JANAELLE
959812Z
ANNEMASSE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 10 8 6 24 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 8 8 7 23 192
9 10 9 7 26 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 9 9 M 18 189
9 10 10 9 29 218
10 10 10 9 29 247

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 247
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

15B
BRAND JULES
003344K
THONON LES BAINS
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 4 14 14
2 8 5 3 16 30
3 10 6 M 16 46
4 7 5 M 12 58
5 10 5 2 17 75
6 6 6 4 16 91
7 4 M M 4 95
8 10 9 7 26 121
9 9 2 1 12 133
10 7 7 M 14 147

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 1 14 14
2 6 5 3 14 28
3 10 5 4 19 47
4 8 3 1 12 59
5 9 8 5 22 81
6 7 7 M 14 95
7 10 4 1 15 110
8 6 2 M 8 118
9 6 1 M 7 125
10 9 4 3 16 141

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 141
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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concours
Annemasse

4-5 decembre 2021
DEPART 3

15C
FOURNIER ADRIEN
961511W
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 4 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 9 5 5 19 53
4 7 7 6 20 73
5 7 7 M 14 87
6 7 5 2 14 101
7 10 6 4 20 121
8 9 8 8 25 146
9 8 6 3 17 163
10 7 6 3 16 179

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 5 5 3 13 29
3 7 5 4 16 45
4 8 6 5 19 64
5 8 7 6 21 85
6 9 4 3 16 101
7 10 6 M 16 117
8 5 M M 5 122
9 8 6 M 14 136
10 8 8 5 21 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 157
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 336

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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